
Hearing No. 21-025 
Applicant(s) Tulla Resources Group et al.  

 
PARTIES ENTITLED TO NOTICE  

 
WATER RIGHTS DIVISION 

 

 
A. Nathaniel Chakeres, Esq. 
Office of the State Engineer  
Administrative Litigation Unit  
P.O. Box 25102  
Santa Fe, NM 87504-5102  
505-231-4459 - Nathaniel  
nathaniel.chakeres@state.nm.us 
reba.eggebrecht@state.nm.us  
rozella.bransford@state.nm.us   
Attorneys for Water Rights Division 
 

 

APPLICANTS  
 
LAW & RESOURCE PLANNING 
ASSOCIATES, P.C.  
Charles T. DuMars, Esq.  
Tanya L. Scott, Esq.  
Lacy A. Daniel, Esq.  
One Sun Plaza  
100 Sun Avenue NE, Suite 650  
Albuquerque, NM 87109 (505) 345-0998 
(505) 346-0997 
ctd@lrpa-usa.com 
tls@lrpa-usa.com   
lad@lrpa-usa.com  
dml@lrpa-usa.com;  
 
Mailing Address: 
P.O. Box 27209 
Albuquerque, NM 87125 
Attorneys for Co-Applicants Tulla Resources 
Group PTY LTD and Santa Teresa Capital, 
LLC 
 

 
  

PROTESTANTS  
 
Samantha R. Barncastle 
Barncastle Law Firm 
P.O. Box 1556 
Las Cruces, NM 88004 
(575) 636-2377 
samantha@h2o-legal.com 
Attorney for Elephant Butte Irrigation Dist 

 
Tessa T. Davidson 
Davidson Law Firm, LLC 
P.O. Box 2240 
Corrales, NM 87048 
(505) 792-3636 
ttd@tessadavidson.com 
Attorney for Turner Ranch Properties, LP 

 
 
 

 
 
 

mailto:nathaniel.chakeres@state.nm.us
mailto:reba.eggebrecht@state.nm.us
mailto:rozella.bransford@state.nm.us
mailto:ctd@lrpa-usa.com
mailto:tls@lrpa-usa.com
mailto:lad@lrpa-usa.com
mailto:dml@lrpa-usa.com
mailto:samantha@h2o-legal.com
mailto:ttd@tessadavidson.com


Page 2 of 3 
 

Kyle S. Harwood, Esq. 
Brian Egolf, Esq. 
Luke Pierpont, Esq. 
Ann Brethour, Esq. 
Egolf + Ferlic + Martinez + Harwood, LLC 
123 W. San Francisco Street, Second Floor  
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501  
(505) 986-9641 
Kyle@Egolflaw.com 
Brian@Egolf.com 
Luke@EgolfLaw.com 
Annie@EgolfLaw.com 
Attorneys for Protestant Santa Teresa Land, 
LLC 

Charles de Saillan, Esq. 
New Mexico Environmental Law Center 
1405 Luisa Street 
Suite 5 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505-4074 
(505) 989-9022 
cdesaillan@nmelc.org   
Attorney for Hillsboro Pitchfork Ranch 
LLC, Gila Resources Information Project, 
Percha-Animas Watershed Association, and 
the Rio Grande Chapter of the Sierra Club 

 
Sarah A. Klahn, Esq. 
Daniel F. McCarl, Esq.  
Somach Simmons & Dunn 
2033 11th Street, Suite 5 
Boulder, CO 80302 
Telephone: 303-449-2834 
sklahn@somachlaw.com 
Attorney for Protestant Rio Grande 
Commissioner, State of Texas  

 
Joshua L. Smith, Esq. 
Watson Smith, LLC 
1100 S. Main Street, Suite 21 
Las Cruces, NM 88005 
(575) 528-0500 
josh@watsonsmithlaw.com  
Attorney for Dona Ana Mutual Domestic 
Water Consumers Association 

 
Arianne Singer, Esq. 
Christopher D. Shaw, Esq. 
New Mexico Interstate Stream Commission 
5550 San Antonio Drive NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109-4127 
chris.shaw@state.nm.us  
(505)383-4054 
arianne.singer@state.nm.us  
(505)469-3850 
Attorneys for the New Mexico ISC 

 
John Utton, Esq. 
Utton and Kery, P.C. 
675 Alto St. 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
(505) 699-1445 
john@uttonkery.com   
Attorney for Camino Real Regional Utility 
Authority 
 

 
Tom Q. and Alma F. Capron 
HC 31 Box 200 
Hatch, NM 87937 
(575) 633-3634 
tcapron57@gmail.com 

 
Charleen DeMoss 
150 Animas Creek Rd 
Caballo, NM 87931 
(575) 743-6245 
 

 
Mirdza C. Finch 
HC 31 Box 6 
Arrey, NM 87930 
(575) 642-9694 

 
Mark Hodak 
HC 31 Box 6 
Arrey, NM 87930 
(575) 642-9694 
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Jerry & Nancy Loyd 
298 Animas Creek Rd 
Caballo, NM 87931 
 

 
Logan and Gina Vanlandingham 
466 Animas Creek Rd. 
Caballo, NM 87931 
(505) 362-6302 
logan-van@hotmail.com 

 
Last Revised 9/17/21 
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